

Loews Corporation CEO James S. Tisch to Speak at the Bernstein Strategic Decisions Conference

May 26, 2015

NEW YORK, May 26, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Loews Corporation (NYSE: L) announced today that James S. Tisch, Chief Executive Officer, will participate in the Bernstein Strategic Decisions Conference in New York. Mr. Tisch is scheduled to speak on May 28, 2015 at 9:00 am EDT. A webcast will be available live and for replay on the Events & Presentations section of the Loews investor relations website: http://ir.loews.com.

About Loews Corporation

Loews Corporation is a diversified company with three publicly-traded subsidiaries: CNA Financial Corporation (NYSE: CNA), Diamond Offshore Drilling, Inc. (NYSE: DO) and Boardwalk Pipeline Partners, LP (NYSE: BWP); and one wholly owned subsidiary, Loews Hotels & Resorts. For more information please visit www.loews.com.

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/loews-corporation-ceo-james-s-tisch-to-speak-at-the-bernstein-strategic-decisions-conference-300088664.html

SOURCE Loews Corporation

Mary Skafidas, Vice President, Investor and Public Relations, Loews Corporation, (212) 521-2788